
Name Phone Number Email Address Languages Counties willing to travel
Hebba Abulsaad 615-943-9989 helsaad@gmail.com Arabic Statewide

Khaldoun Almousily 270-844-3118 almousily@yahoo.com Arabic Statewide

Rana Raad 513-252-8906 ranaraad@ymail.com Arabic Statewide

Sawsan Abugosseisa 502-553-1521 sawsan119@aol.com Arabic Any within 2.50 hours of Louisville, Kentucky

Wei Ralph 615-498-6539 ralphfamily@comcast.net Mandarin Chinese Statewide

Simon Wang 646-541-9691 schin499@msn.com Mandarin Chinese Statewide

Elma Kantarevic 270-779-7638 erazic@yahoo.com Bosnian, Croatian, Serbian Statewide

Yodit Dori 502-741-9460 yoditdori@hotmail.com Ethiopian Statewide

Helena Conte 216-233-8807 htranslation4u@yahoo.fr French Statewide

Inna Owens 513-560-4348 innaowens@aol.com Russian Statewide

Catherine Kruck 859-447-6919 catgkruci7@gmail.com Spanish, German Fayette, Bourbon, Scott, Madison, Clark

Greta Payne 270-702-0236 graytak@aol.com Spanish, French, Italian Statewide

Magali McCarty 502-525-3877 magalimccarty13@gmail.com Spanish, Portuguese Carroll, Gallatin, Trimble, Henry, Owen, Boone, Scott, Franklin

Doris Caspani 859-948-9817 caspani@aol.com Spanish Within 100 miles of Lexington

Elisa Casanova 513-680-2745 elisacasanova206@hotmail.com Spanish Statewide

Gabriela Alfaya 270-779-3098 galfaya@mindspring.com Spanish Warren, Logan, Todd, Edmonson, Grayson, Butler, Barren, Allen, Simpson, Daviess

Jason Knapp 502-762-4879 jason@knapplanguageservices.com Spanish Statewide

Jean Bellego 954-665-0405 jean@interpreterandtranslator.net Spanish Statewide

Joa Vasquez-Kelley 270-929-1550 joapnk@aol.com Spanish Statewide

Lorie Gutierrez 502-356-4166 loriegutierrez@hotmail.com Spanish Statewide

Michal Colmenares 859-608-2374 anemonebiflora@hotmail.com Spanish Statewide

Ramona Sharp 502-609-5606 sharpinterp@gmail.com Spanish Statewide

Roberto Hernandez 859-466-4550 rh.interpreter@gmail.com Spanish any but prefers Northern Kentucky

Rosemarie Leite 859-250-0994 raleite@yahoo.com Spanish Statewide

Marta West 502-545-1371 tatywest@bellsouth.net Spanish Statewide

Vivianna Delgado 270-401-5710 vividel4@gmail.com Spanish Statewide

William Mkanta 270-202-7676 mkantawilliam@gmail.com Swahili Statewide

My Le Nguyen 502-298-7077 mylenguyen.usa@gmail.com Vietnamese Statewide
Sidi Sall 502-298-8777 French, Wolof, Pullar/ Fula Greater Louisville Areasidibarhama@gmail.com

mailto:helsaad@gmail.com#
mailto:almousily@yahoo.com#
mailto:ranaraad@ymail.com#
mailto:sawsan119@aol.com#
mailto:ralphfamily@comcast.net#
mailto:schin499@msn.com#
mailto:erazic@yahoo.com#
mailto:yoditdori@hotmail.com#
mailto:htranslation4u@yahoo.fr#
mailto:innaowens@aol.com#
mailto:catgkruci7@gmail.com#
mailto:graytak@aol.com#
mailto:magalimccarty13@gmail.com#
mailto:caspani@aol.com#
mailto:elisacasanova206@hotmail.com
mailto:galfaya@mindspring.com
mailto:jason@knapplanguageservices.com#
mailto:jean@interpreterandtranslator.net#
mailto:joapnk@aol.com#
mailto:loriegutierrez@hotmail.com#
mailto:anemonebiflora@hotmail.com#
mailto:sharpinterp@gmail.com#
mailto:rh.interpreter@gmail.com#
mailto:raleite@yahoo.com#
mailto:tatywest@bellsouth.net#
mailto:vividel4@gmail.com#
mailto:mkantawilliam@gmail.com#
mailto:mylenguyen.usa@gmail.com#
mailto:sidibarhama@gmail.com

	Sheet1



